APPENDIX 2

Name of fee or Charge | Il Directorate Overview and Scrutiny Ct i Owner I Statutory/ Discretionary Charge VAT Status 20/21 Charge excl. VAT 2020/21 VAT Amount 2020/21 Charge incl. VAT 2020/21 VAT Status 21/22 Charge excl. VAT 2021/22 VAT Amount 2021/22 Charge incl. VAT 2021/22 Change from last year (incl. VAT) Change from last year (% incl. VAT) New, Removed, Unchanged
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - 3-5- year-olds 8am - 1pm or 1pm -6pm -per day Children's Children's Michelle Lucas D E £ 2935 | £ - £ 29.35 E removed £ - removed £ - - REMOVED
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - 3-5 - year-olds 8am - 1pm or 1pm -6pm -per week Children's Children's Michelle Lucas D E £ 146.80 | £ - £ 146.80 E removed £ - removed £ - - REMOVED
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - 3-5 year-olds Full placement costs per week Children's Children's Michelle Lucas D E £ 28840 | £ - £ 288.40 E removed £ - removed £ - - REMOVED
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - 3-5 year-olds Full placement costs per day Children's Children's Michelle Lucas D E £ 63.90 | £ - £ 63.90 E removed £ - removed £ - - REMOVED
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